Townsville Tuesday 23 April, 2024

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 LADBROKE IT! Maiden Handicap

1400 metres

01
02
03

04
05

06

07
08

09

Sosthenes(Jeffrey Caught)
Rivalon(Jeffrey Caught)
Kaisa(Kat Hall)

Ice Bound(Troy Clive)
Sea Of Cortez(Chelsea Jokic)

Hughie Vuitton(Darby Amos)

The Hippy(Liliana McCormack)

FAIRYBOWER FLYER(Joshua
Manzelmann)

My Little Viking(Kat Hall)

Handicap
1200 metres QTIS: $35000, Non QTIS: $12000

01
02
03

04
05

06

07

09
10

11
12

01

Forgetaboutit(Sarah Acornley)
Heza Romeo(Jeffrey Caught)
Mr Grumbler(Roy Chillemi)

Sogoya(Sarah Acornley)
Jungledeli(Peter Fleming)

Looming Legend(John
Manzelmann)

Under The Shadow(Tom Button)

Raffy's Girl(Sarah Acornley)
Diamond Code(Sarah Acornley)

Kobayastar(Matthew McGuire)

Mishani Unlawful(Liliana
McCormack)

Full Recognition(Stephen
Massingham)

$23000

$21000

Pietro Romeo
Adrian Layt

Scott
Sheargold

Ms Isabella Teh

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Ms Olivia
Kendal

Denicious Smith

Ms Lacey
Morrison

Chris Whiteley

Carl Spry
Adrian Layt

Ms Lacey
Morrison

Graham Kliese

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Scott
Sheargold

Ms Gabrielle
Semmens

Ms Isabella Teh

Jackson
Murphy

Chris Whiteley
Denicious Smith

Ladbrokes Bet Ticker OPEN Handicap
1200 metres

Nathan Day

01:40PM

9
8
4

5

Ladbrokes Same Race Multi QTIS Two-Years-Old Maiden

02:15PM

2
4
11

02:50PM

1

60.0
57.0
56.0

55.0
55.0

54.5

54.5
54.0

54.0

59.0
58.5
58.0

58.0
56.5

56.5

56.5

56.0
55.5

55.5
54.5

64.5

02 Tiger Legend(John Manzelmann) Ms Gabrielle
Semmens

03  Acrobatic(Chelsea Jokic) Ms Chelsea
Jokic

04 Hurtle(Georgie Holt) Ms Lacey
Morrison

05 Don Arcangelo(Stephen Nathan
Massingham) Thomas

07 Castile(Matthew McGuire) Chris Whiteley

08 Malvagio(Kayla Russell) Ms Isabella Teh

Carnival Tickets On Sale Now BM65 Handicap
1609 metres $21000
01 Edification(Gavin Kinlyside)

02 Mooloolaba (NZ)(Georgie Holt)

03 Coolmeans (NZ)(Alby Molino)

Graham Kliese
Ashley Butler
Frank Edwards

04 Monastery(Les Gordy) Carl Spry

05 Battalion (NZ)(Scott Seymour) Nathan

Thomas

06 Joe's Giggle(Joanna Hassett) Scott

Sheargold

07 Sacred Legacy (NZ)(Matthew Chris Whiteley
McGuire)

08 Conquering Judas(Graham Ms Isabella Teh
Hughes)

09  Pluckercarn(Troy Clive) Ms Chelsea

Jokic

10  Sebrossa(Alby Molino) Jackson

Murphy

Hygain QTIS Three-Years-0Old Handicap

1000 metres QTIS: $33000, Non QTIS: $12000
01  Roweiner's Dance(Bill Kenning)
03 Craicaro(Peter Cullen)

04 Elie Joe(Les Smerdon)

06 Floral Code(Sarah Acornley)

Lachlan Overall

Chris Whiteley
Denicious Smith
Ms Isabella Teh

07  Win And Tonic(Georgie Holt) Ms Lacey

Morrison
08 Extra Free(Scott Seymour) Adam Spinks
09 Hunt The Hunter(Patrick McGuire) Scott

Sheargold

5 62.0

4 57.5

7 57.5

2 55.0

3 54.0
54.0

03:25PM
1 60.0
60.0
59.5
59.0
56.0

N N W

5 57.0

6 54.0

10 54.0

04:05PM 7
2 635

54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0

A O 0 W

54.0
1 54.0

10  Admiral Madame(Steven Royes)
11 Mishani Perfection(Kayla Russell)

12 Kobie's Luck(Graham Hughes)

Mitavite BM55 Handicap
1000 metres $21000

01 Cold Power(David Micallef)
02 Beefeaters(Chelsea Jokic)

03 Heiswoody(Terry McGovern)
04 Hit Snooze (Georgie Holt)
05 Kintamani(Darby Amos)

06 Sensationabull(Joshua
Manzelmann)

07 Dickin Medal(Graham Hughes)

08 Whey Mischief(Stephen
Massingham)

09 Miss Fubulicious(Kayla Russell)

10  Wicklow Lass (NZ)(Bill Kenning)
11  Boomalina(Bonnie Thomson)

12 Divine Sienna(Peter Fleming)
13 Tantrums(Bill Kenning)

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Ms Gabrielle
Semmens

Jackson
Murphy

Ms Gabrielle
Semmens

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Adrian Layt
Ashley Butler
Ryan Wiggins

Lachlan Overall

Ms Lacey
Morrison

Jason Taylor

Scott
Sheargold

Ms Isabella Teh

Jackson
Murphy
Chris Whiteley

Nathan
Thomas

Ladbrokes Mates Mode BM60 Handicap

1400 metres

01 Ciao Bicky(Darby Amos)
02 Breakwater Boy(Lindsay Hatch)

03  Rock in the Park (NZ)(Stephen
Massingham)

04 Awe(Michael Geaney)
05 TALONS(Graham Hughes)
07 Vancouver Bay(Steven Royes)

$21000

Ashley Butler
Lachlan Overall
Ryan Wiggins

Ms Isabella Teh
Carl Spry

Ms Gabrielle
Semmens

7 54.0

5 54.0

10 54.0

04:40PM
8 63.0

11 60.5

1 60.5
2 60.5
10 60.0
9 60.0

13 59.0

6 58.5

7 58.0

57.0
56.5

5 56.0
12 56.0

05:15PM
5 64.0
2 615
9 60.5

7 60.0
60.0
6 59.0




08 Strathcona(Megan Purvis) Jason Taylor 1 58.5

09 Flaming Torch (NZ)(Steven Ms Lacey 11 57.5
Royes) Morrison

10 Borlotti Beans(Louise Terzi) Graham Kliese 10 56.5

11 Density(Joshua Manzelmann) Ms Chelsea 3 56.0
Jokic

14 Emathion(Roy Chillemi) Nathan 8 54.0
Thomas

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer
Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




